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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B AR R iE R

#i HNo. 38  mF J|EER 4x100m A FL—YL— ZA LR

H ARG 8% 3:50.28 HE X, FH FHE. MIEEF. FK X BAF (2016)
EERGEH 4:04.89 % K@, L HR. BN KE. BH BX EEZFEERK (2019)
B =it ER 4:04.89 EH BE. BL HR. BN KE, BM BX AE¥EEK (2019)
B RS ER R 4:11.99  /NE #E. BF HE. AEbb,E. RE 7 EOSS (2013)
I8 saEssnes 4:46. 71 FLWLBY. K BE KT #2B.K HK 25TH C (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1T 1/4 4 b #E D o] 4:23.76 616
RE E=x 2 (0.53) 31.26  1:04.17  1:04.17
Tk fEE 2  (+0.17) 34.56  1:12.64  2:16.81
BH P 1 (+0.33) 30.56  1:06.00  3:22.81
»E HE i1 (+0.28) 28.60  1:00.95  4:23.76
2 1/5 a4+ sI@mED e} 4:26. 47 598
&% LB 12 (0.55) 30.79  1:04.23  1:04.23
BA O# f1  (+0.21) 35.77  1:16.10  2:20.33
WE K i1 (+0.47) 31.48  1:06.43  3:26.76
BHF HE i1 (+0.28) 28.42 59.71  4:26.47
3 1/3 USSEIED g 4:59.47 421
MARBEF 12 (0.66) 34.99  1:13.86  1:13.86
Ak XE 1 (+0.33) 37.67  1:20.46  2:34.32
FEB &3 1 (+0.61) 33.98  1:17.22  3:51.54
& EH 1 (+0.25) 32.31  1:07.93  4:59.47
4 1/6 MYVAIERER D =af= 5:03. 86 403
BB EX 2  (0.57) 33.04  1:08.47  1:08.47
k18 R 1 (-0.01) 41.89  1:31.89  2:40.36
RelE  F1F f1  (+0.32) 33.11  1:13.86  3:54.22
HH K 2 (+0.39) 32.32  1:09.64  5:03.86
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